
                                                     WATERFORD UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

                                                                    BUS #3 AM ROUTE 

 ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

TIME STOP LOCATION STUDENT/NOTES 

6:25 LEAVE YARD  

6:35 1036 BEARD  

6:37 12518 LONE OAK  

6:40 13201 TIMBELL  

6:45 15337 TIMBELL  

6:50 3967 TIMBELL  

6:55 15649 YOSEMITE  

7:10 DROP & P/U WJHS  

7:15 705 TIMBELL  

7:16 C/O TIMBELL & EL POMAR  

7:25 DROP @ MOON  

7:27 DROP @ WHS  

7:32 CENTER & TERRACE VIEW  

7:33 C/O SEAN & RIVERSIDE  

7:35 DROP @ MOON  

7:40 DROP @ WJHS  
 

                 WATERFORD UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

       BUS #3 PM ROUTE 

 ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

TIME STOP LOCATION STUDENT/NOTES 

1:55 LEAVE YARD  

2:00 ARRIVE MOON  

2:35 LEAVE MOON  

2:40 ARRIVE WJHS  

2:45 C/O WELCH & KARI  

2:47 C/O AMY & BENTLEY  

2:50 C/O BENTLEY & SKYLINE  

2:52 C/O SKYLINE & LYNN  

2:55 13813 YOSEMITE  

2:56 13755 YOSEMITE  

3:10 P/U @ LWIS  

3:10 P/U @ WHS  

3:15 DROP @ WJHS  

3:20 705 TIM BELL  

3:30 1036 BEARD  

3:32 12607 LONE OAK  

3:32 12518 LONE OAK  

3:33 C/O LONE OAK & TIMBELL  

3:35 13201 TIM BELL  

3:40 15337 TIM BELL  

3:45 3967 TIM BELL  

3:53 15649 YOSEMITE  

4:15 BACK TO YARD  

   

           REVISED 08/03/22 



WATERFORD UNIFIES SCHOOL DISTRICT 

BUS #3 MINUMUM ROUTE 

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATER AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

TIME STOP LOCATION STUDENT/NOTES 

12:00 LEAVE YARD  

12:25 LEAVE MOON  

12:30 DROP @ WJHS  

12:35 705 TIMBELL  

12:40 1036 BEARD  

12:45 12518 LONE OAK  

12:55 15337 TIMBELL  

1:00 3967 TIMBELL  

1:10 15649 YOSEMITE  

 BACK TO YARD  

   

   

   

   

2:30 WJHS  

2:35 C/O BENTLY & SKYLINE  

2:40 13813 YOSEMITE  

2:45 P/U WHS  

2:50 DROP @  WJHS  

2:55 1036 BEARD  

2:58 12518 LONE OAK  

3:00 C/O LONE OAK & TIMBELL  

3:03 13201 TIMBELL  

3:08 15337 TIMBELL  

3:15 3967 TIMBELL  

3:20 15649 YOSMITE  

3:25 BACK TO YARD  

           REVISED 08/03/22 


